SUBS
14” $5.99 8” $3.99

ITALIAN  HARD SALAMI, PPPERONI, AND CAPICOLA HAM
AMERICAN B0LOGNA, HAM, AND HARD SALAMI
CLUB  ROASTBEEF, HAM, AND TURKEY

TURKEY

HAM

ROASTBEEF

GRILLED CHICKEN

SANDWICHES

KAISER ROLLS $2.99

ITALIAN HARD SALAMI, PEPERONI, AND CAPICOLA HAM
AMERICAN B0LOGNA, HAM, AND HARD SALAMI
CLUB  ROASTBEEF, HAM, AND TURKEY

TURKY

HAM

ROASTBEEF

LEBANON BALOGNAI

FRIED CHICKEN BREAST

Toppings: lettuce, tomato, onion, green peppers, pickles, jalapenos, mild pepper rings, and

black olives

Dressing’s: mayo, mustard, ranch, Italian, ketchup, mustard, and house

Cheeses: yellow American, white American, hot pepper, Swiss, provolone, and cheddar

FRIED FOOD

CHICKEN STRIPS

FIERY CHICKEN STRIPS
CHICKEN NUGGETS

WING DINGS

ONION RINGS

CORN NUGGETS

FRENCH FRIES

MAC & CHEESE WEDGES
CORN DOG

HOT PEPPER CHEESE BALLS
JALAPENO CHEESE POPPERS

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS
BROCCOLI BITES

FRENCH TOASTE STICKS
HASH BROWN

FRIED FISH SANDWITCH

PIZZA WHOLE PIE

PEPPERONI $6.99
SUPREME $7.99
4 MEAT $7.99
BREAKFAST $6.99

$2.99
$2.99
$99
$3.99
$.99
$.99
$.99
$1.99
$1.59
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$1.99
$.99
$2.99



