SUBS		FRIED FOOD		
14" \$5.99	8" \$3.99	CHICKEN STRI	PS	\$ 2.99
ITALIAN HARD SALAMI, PPPER	RONI, AND CAPICOLA HAM	FIERY CHICKE	N STRIPS	\$ 2.99
AMERICAN BOLOGNA, HAM, AND HARD SALAMI		CHICKEN NUGGETS		\$ 99
CLUB ROASTBEEF, HAM, AND TURKEY		WING DINGS		\$ 3.99
TURKEY		ONION RINGS		\$.99
НАМ		CORN NUGGETS		\$.99
ROASTBEEF		FRENCH FRIES		\$.99
GRILLED CHICKEN		MAC & CHEESE WEDGES		\$1.99
SANDWICHES		CORN DOG		\$1.59
KAISER ROLLS \$2.99		HOT PEPPER CHEESE BALLS		\$ 2.99
ITALIAN HARD SALAMI, PEPERONI, AND CAPICOLA HAM		JALAPENO CHEESE POPPERS		\$ 2.99
AMERICAN BOLOGNA, HAM, AND HARD SALAMI		MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS		\$ 2.99
CLUB ROASTBEEF, HAM, AND TURKEY		BROCCOLI BITES		\$ 2.99
TURKY		FRENCH TOASTE STICKS		\$ 1.99
НАМ		HASH BROWN		\$.99
ROASTBEEF		FRIED FISH SANDWITCH		\$ 2.99
LEBANON BALOGNAI		PIZZA WHOLE PIE		
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST		PEPPERONI	\$6.99	
Toppings: lettuce, tomato, onion, gree black olives	en peppers, pickles, jalapenos, mild pepper rings, and	SUPREME	\$7.99	
Dressing's: mayo, mustard, ranch, Italian, ketchup, mustard, and house		4 MEAT	\$7.99	
Cheeses: yellow American, white American, hot pepper, Swiss, provolone, and cheddar		BREAKFAST	\$6.99	